

PROJECT: Quote 30 CDBG / NTSA Traffic Calming Project  
E 33rd St & SE 195th Ave

Integrity Excav & Constr  
30204 NE 103rd Ave  
Battle Ground WA 98604  
360-687-5061

Halme Excavating Inc  
22514 NE 72nd Ave  
Battle Ground WA 98604  
360-687-7399

CivilWorks NW Inc  
PO Box 5698  
Vancouver WA 98668  
360-694-8849

Kelaye Concrete LLC  
10718 SE Hwy 212  
Clackamas OR 97015  
971-998-9334

Sawyer & Sons Constr LLC  
4104 NW Fir St  
Vancouver WA 98660  
360-518-8081

QUOTE OPENING: October 9, 2014

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$70,000 - \$80,000

Complete in 30 working days following NTP

	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	SPCC PLAN	1.00	LS	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00	165.00	165.00	500.00	500.00	2500.00	2500.00
2	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	10000.00	10000.00	7140.00	7140.00	7500.00	7500.00	5000.00	5000.00	5500.00	5500.00
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	1000.00	1000.00	2300.00	2300.00	2500.00	2500.00	5000.00	5000.00	7500.00	7500.00
4	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS	150.00	HR	57.00	8550.00	47.00	7050.00	55.00	8250.00	60.00	9000.00	75.00	11250.00
5	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.00	LS	1000.00	1000.00	1500.00	1500.00	3500.00	3500.00	3000.00	3000.00	2500.00	2500.00
6	REMOVAL OF CURB	30.00	LF	15.00	450.00	30.00	900.00	20.00	600.00	50.00	1500.00	33.33	999.90
7	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	16.00	SY	50.00	800.00	32.00	512.00	25.00	400.00	85.00	1360.00	175.00	2800.00
8	SAWCUT	268.00	LF	3.50	938.00	3.00	804.00	3.00	804.00	5.00	1340.00	7.00	1876.00
9	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCLUDING HAULING	58.00	CY	45.00	2610.00	39.00	2262.00	50.00	2900.00	60.00	3480.00	100.00	5800.00
10	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	26.00	CY	60.00	1560.00	40.00	1040.00	75.00	1950.00	50.00	1300.00	26.92	699.92
11	HMA CL 1/2 IN PG 64-22	27.00	TON	130.00	3510.00	85.00	2295.00	225.00	6075.00	200.00	5400.00	200.00	5400.00
12	SPEED BUMP WITH STRIPING	4.00	EA	1300.00	5200.00	2650.00	10600.00	2000.00	8000.00	2000.00	8000.00	4000.00	16000.00
13	INLET PROTECTION	14.00	EA	60.00	840.00	75.00	1050.00	75.00	1050.00	35.00	490.00	300.00	4200.00
14	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1.00	EST	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
15	BARK OR WOOD CHIP MULCH	6.00	CY	60.00	360.00	100.00	600.00	75.00	450.00	50.00	300.00	42.00	252.00
16	SEEDED LAWN INSTALLATION	3.00	SY	50.00	150.00	250.00	750.00	20.00	60.00	150.00	450.00	1500.00	4500.00
17	TOPSOIL TYPE A	11.00	CY	80.00	880.00	115.00	1265.00	60.00	660.00	30.00	330.00	50.00	550.00
18	TREES, SHRUBS AND GROUNDCOVER	1.00	LS	8500.00	8500.00	10600.00	10600.00	5500.00	5500.00	5000.00	5000.00	2500.00	2500.00
19	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE E-1	247.00	LF	22.00	5434.00	25.00	6175.00	30.00	7410.00	21.00	5187.00	20.00	4940.00
20	EXTRUDED CURB	184.00	LF	24.00	4416.00	16.00	2944.00	10.00	1840.00	10.00	1840.00	30.00	5520.00
21	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2	0.24	HUND	500.00	120.00	900.00	216.00	750.00	180.00	655.00	157.20	1000.00	240.00
22	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND RAMP	64.00	SY	59.00	3776.00	55.00	3520.00	65.00	4160.00	100.00	6400.00	50.00	3200.00
23	DETECTABLE WARNING DEVICE - PRE CAST TILE	58.00	SF	25.00	1450.00	41.00	2378.00	40.00	2320.00	35.00	2030.00	40.00	2320.00
24	PERMANENT SIGNING	1.00	LS	7000.00	7000.00	6101.00	6101.00	6000.00	6000.00	7000.00	7000.00	9000.00	9000.00
25	PAINT LINE	480.00	LF	1.00	480.00	0.90	432.00	0.85	408.00	0.80	384.00	1.00	480.00
26	PAINTED WIDE LINE	4773.00	LF	0.55	2625.15	0.50	2386.50	0.40	1909.20	0.35	1670.55	0.75	3579.75
27	PLASTIC STOP LINE	26.00	LF	9.00	234.00	8.50	221.00	11.50	299.00	12.00	312.00	8.10	210.60
28	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE	240.00	SF	8.00	1920.00	7.50	1800.00	6.60	1584.00	6.00	1440.00	8.00	1920.00
29	PLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL	20.00	EA	165.00	3300.00	160.00	3200.00	260.00	5200.00	250.00	5000.00	375.00	7500.00
30	PLASTIC BICYCLE SHARED USE SYMBOL	7.00	EA	165.00	1155.00	160.00	1120.00	320.00	2240.00	300.00	2100.00	375.00	2625.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>79058.15</b>		<b>82161.50</b>		<b>84414.20</b>		<b>85470.75</b>		<b>116863.17</b>

I:\BIDTABS\QUOTES\2014\Quote 30 CDBG / NTSA Traffic Calming Project.xlsx